Bid Tabulation
2025 ARPA Petersburg Isolation Valve Insertion

Bid Opening: August 11th, 2025 at 2:00 PM Local Time

Petersburg Town Hall 120 Eastside Sq, Petersburg, TN 37144

Contractor Name

Greenway Enterprise LLC

Whitaker Construction

Griffin Contracting & Excavating

Unit Price Bid Items

State Contractor License Information on Outside of Envelope YES YES YES
5% Bid Bond or Cashiers Check YES YES YES

Iran Divestment Act YES YES YES

Non-Boycott of Israel YES YES YES

Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit YES YES YES

Contractor's Attestation Regarding Illegal Immigrants YES YES YES
Certification Regarding Debarment & Suspension YES YES YES
Certification Reg:lrjcl‘:l)lcrmognLtJ:C;);r\s/Vomen/M|nor|ty YES YES YES

Byrd Anti-Lobbying Amendment Certification YES YES YES

Iltem
No.

Description

Quantity

Unit

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Insert new 6" valve on existing 6" cast
iron water main; open cut road as
needed; undercut pipe; backfill with
crushed stone and repave; to include
all fittings, appurtenances, and other
incidentals complete in place

10 EA

$11,277.00

$112,770.00

$16,000.00

$160,000.00

$27,900.00

$279,000.00

Total of All Unit Price Items:

$112,770.00

$160,000.00

$279,000.00

Date: 08/12/2025

X -

Seth W. Rye

I hereby Certify that this Bid Tabulation is accurate for all bids received for this project on the date and time specified above.





