Bid Tabulation

2025 ARPA Petersburg Isolation Valve Insertion

Bid Opening: August 11th, 2025 at 2:00 PM Local Time

Petersburg Town Hall 120 Eastside Sq, Petersburg, TN 37144

Contractor Name			Greenway Enterprise LLC		Whitaker Construction		Griffin Contracting & Excavating		
State Contractor License Information on Outside of Envelope			YES		YES		YES		
5% Bid Bond or Cashiers Check			YES		YES		YES		
Iran Divestment Act				YES		YES		YES	
Non-Boycott of Israel				YES		YES		YES	
Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit			YES		YES		YES		
Contractor's Attestation Regarding Illegal Immigrants			YES		YES		YES		
Certification Regarding Debarment & Suspension			YES		YES		YES		
Certification Regarding Use of Women/Minority Subcontractors			YES		YES		YES		
Byrd Anti-Lobbying Amendment Certification			YES		YES		YES		
Unit Price Bid Items									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Insert new 6" valve on existing 6" cast iron water main; open cut road as needed; undercut pipe; backfill with crushed stone and repave; to include all fittings, appurtenances, and other incidentals complete in place	10	EA	\$11,277.00	\$112,770.00	\$16,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$279,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Items:				\$112,770.00		\$160,000.00		\$279,000.00	



Date: 08/12/2025

Seth W. Rye

I hereby Certify that this Bid Tabulation is accurate for all bids received for this project on the date and time specified above.